Events

Bl SEMINARS & CONFERENCES

JANUARY

14 GCSAA Seminar: Advanced
Weed Management
Indianapolis

Contact 800-472-7878

15 GCSAA Seminar: Developing
an Environmental Plan

Atlanta

Contact 800-472-7878

15 GCSAA Seminar: Irrigation
Water Quality

St Louis

Contact 800-472-7878

15 GCSAA Seminar: Lake and Aquatic
Plant Management

Oak Brook, |II.

Contact 800-472-7878

15 GCSAA Seminar: Golf Greens —
History, Theory Construction and
Maintenance

Charlottesville, Va.

Contact 800-472-7878

16 GCSAA Seminar: Preparing Your
Golf Course For Tournaments
Atlanta

Contact 800-472-7878

16 GCSAA Seminar: Golf Course
Drainage, Application and Design
Oak Brook, Ill.

Contact 800-472-7878

16 GCSAA Seminar: Annual Bluegrass
Biology and Ecology

East Peoria, lll.

Contact 800-472-7878

16 GCSAA Seminar: Annual
Bluegrass Maintenance
East Peoria, lll.

Contact 800-472-7878

16 GCSAA Seminar: Turfgrass Traffic
Stress — Physiology and Management
New Brunswick, N.J.

Contact 800-472-7878

16 GCSAA Seminar: The History
of Greenskeeping

Albany, N.Y.

Contact 800-472-7878

17 GCSAA Seminar: Fundamentals of
Turfgrass Management 1
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East Peoria, |ll.
Contact 800-472-7878

18 GCSAA Seminar: Management
Strategies for the Turfgrass System
Lubbock, Texas

Contact 800-472-7878

19-23 NGCOA Conference
and Trade Show

Phoenix

Contact 843-881-9956

21 GCSAA Seminar: Management
Strategies for the Turfgrass System
Toronto, Ontario

Contact 800-472-7878

21 GCSAA Seminar: Management of
Dry Spots and Water Repellent Soils
Fishkill, N.Y.

Contact 800-472-7878

21 GCSAA Seminar: Management of
Dry Spots and Water Repellent Soils
York, Pa.

Contact 800-472-7878

21 GCSAA Seminar:
Understanding Biostimulants
Fishkill, N.Y.

Contact 800-472-7878

22 GCSAA Seminar: Problems and
Solutions — Using Annuals and Peren-
nials in the Golfscape

Bloomington, Minn.

Contact 800-472-7878

23 GCSAA Seminar: Preparing Your
Golf Course For Tournaments
Toronto, Ontario

Contact 800-472-7878

23 GCSAA Seminar: Bentgrass
Management and Rootzone
Maintenance

Bloomington, Minn.
Contact 800-472-7878

24 GCSAA Seminar: Annual
Bluegrass Biology and Ecology
Albany, N.Y.

Contact 800-472-7878

Let us know about your events. Send
information to Frank Andorka at
7500 Old Oak Blvd., Cleveland, 44130.
Fax information to 440-891-2675 or
e-mail to fandorka@advanstar.com.
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BUSINESS STAFF

John D. Payne GROUP PUBLISHER 440-891-2786 Jjpayne@advanstar.com
Tom Conlon vP/GENERAL MANAGER 440-891-2619 tconlon@advanstar.com
Nicole Caprara ADMIN. COORDINATOR 440-891-2734 ncaprara@advanstar.com
Jill Hood PRODUCTION MANAGER 2187239129 Jjhood@advanstar.com
Rosy Bradley PRODUCTION DIRECTOR 218-723-9720 rbradley@advanstar.com
Darryl Arquitte CIRCULATION MANAGER 218723-9422  darquitte@advanstar.com
ADVERTISING STAFF
CLEVELAND HEADQUARTERS
7500 OLD OAK BLVD.
CLEVELAND, OH 44130-3609
Kevin Stoltman MiDWEST MANAGER kstoltman@advanstar.com
440-891-2772 FAX: 440-891-2675
Pat Roberts WESTERN MANAGER proberts@advanstar.com
440-891-2609 FAX: 440-891-2675
Michael Harris DISPLAY, ACCOUNT EXECUTIVE mharris@advanstar.com
440-891-3118 FAX: 440-826-2865
Leslie Zola CLASSIFIED, ACCOUNT EXECUTIVE Izola@advanstar.com

B800-225-4569 X2670 FAX: 440-826-2865

REGIONAL OFFICES
Joseph Sosnowski EASTERN MANAGER
150 STRAFFORD AVE.
WAYNE, PA 19087
610-687-2356 FAX:610-687-1419

jsosnowski@advanstar.com

MARKETING SERVICES
Marcie Nagy REPRINTS (500 MINIMUM) 440-891-2744

mnagy@advanstar.com

Tamara Phillips CiRC. LISTRENTAL 800-225-4569, EXT. 2773 tphillips @advanstar.com

Subscriber, Customer Service 218-723-9477; 888-527-7008

Books, Directories, Current Issues, Back Issues, Photocopies,
Microfiche, Film Copies, CD-Rom s00-598-6008; 218-723-9180

ADVANSTAR

COMMUNICATIONS

CORPORATE
Robert L. Krakoff CHAIRMAN AND CEO
James M. Alic vICE CHAIRMAN
Joe Loggia PRESIDENT AND COO

David W. Montgomery vVP/FINANCE, CFO AND SECRETARY

Alexander S. DeBarr EXECUTIVE VICE PRESIDENT
Daniel M. Phillips EXECUTIVE VICE PRESIDENT
Eric I. Lisman vICE PRESIDENT & GENERAL COUNSEL

Adele D. Hartwick viCE PRESIDENT-TREASURER & CONTROLLER

ASRPE

American
Society of
Business
Publication
Editors

2000 National
DESIGN

QXIS Award Winner
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